
Lid bag - 41820
Attractive lid bags you can fit yourself, made from 

black nylon fabric.

Product description

Ideal for laptops, tablets, cables, small parts or 

documents.

The bag is easily detachable.

Carry loads of up to 2 kg.

Easy to install.

Compatible with the K 424 XC, K 470, Eurobox and 

ZARGES Box series.

Product features

Compatible with 
interior dimensions 
from

 × 

Dimensions

420 mm × 260 mm 
× 40 mm

Length

420 mm

Suitable for

41811-41815, 40810, 
40564-40568, 
40678, 
40841-40849, 
40836-40837, 
40839, 40580, 
40875-40876, 
40701-40706, 
40709-40710, 
40861-40863, 
40877

Suitable for lengths 
starting from

550 mm

Suitable for widths 
starting from

350 mm

Weight

0.5 kg

Width

260 mm

More information about the product, accessories and spare parts:

https://www.zarges.com/uk/products/lid-bag-41820
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