



Lid pocket - 41820

Attractive lid bags you can fit yourself, made from black nylon fabric.

Product description

- Ideal for tablet PCs, cables, small parts or documents.
- The pocket is easily detachable.
- Load of up to 2 kg.
- · Simple assembly.
- Compatible with the K 424 XC, K 470, Eurobox and ZARGES Box series.







Product features

Compatible with interior dimensions from	Dimensions	Fits length from	Fits width from	Length
×	420 mm × 260 mm × 40 mm	550 mm	350 mm	420 mm
Suitable for	Weight	Width		
41811-41815, 40810, 40564-40568, 40678, 40841-40849, 40836-40837, 40839, 40580, 40875-40876, 40701-40706, 40709-40710, 40861, 40877	0.5 kg	260 mm		